
LOT 10
IN OR 1482/382
PDSTRIAN ESMT PT OR 1179/1730

FRIESER RICHARD F & MARGIE K
96310 MONTEGO BAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0315-0010-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2027.00

04/29/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
8

325,552
6,167

250,000
581,719
341,948
239,771

HX HB 50,722
189,049
581,719

0

516,246

1482/0382 3/02/2007 WD Q I 351,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TWT DEVELOPMENT CORPO

FRIESER RICHARD F &

1259/1920 9/17/2004 WD U V 19 725,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEADOWFIELD OF JAX IN

RICHMOND AMERICAN H

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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B0310802 NEW CONSTR 163,079 01/01/2003

2008HX Base Yr

96310 MONTEGO BAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,574 106.4640 140.53 361,724 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2245

BAS 2,245 100 2003 2,245 283,941

FGR 437 55 2003 240 30,354

FOP 98 30 2003 29 3,668

FOP 199 30 2003 60 7,589

2,979 2,574 325,552

BAS=[YR=2003] W13 FOP=[YR=2003] W17 S1 E2 S2 E1 S5 E11 N5 E1
N2 E2 N1$ S1 W2 S2 W1 S5 W11 N5 W1 N2 W2 N1 W15 S42
FGR=[YR=2003] S23 E18 FOP=[YR=2003] S2 E27 N7 W10 N3 W5 S3
W11 S5 W1$ E1 N23 W19$ E19 S18 E11 N3 E5 S3 E10 N60$ .

BAS
2003

13
2

2

5

11

5

2
2

15

42

19

18

11
3

5
3

10

60

FOP
2003

17
2
2

5

11

5

2
2

FGR
2003

23

18

23

19

FOP
2003

2
27

7

10
3

5
3

11

5

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 669.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 82 2,853

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 304

6,167

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


